
WYNIKI

XXI REGATY "NA POWITANIE WAKACJI" O PUCHAR STAROSTY SŁUPECKIEGO
25 - 26 CZE 2022 - OWŻ "HORN", 62-402 KOSEWO, POLSKA

M Nr Załoga Klub R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Pkt

1 POL 466 Krzysztof Łazarski

Marcin Piątek

Szymon Woźniak

Stowarzyszenie "Z Wiatrem

i pod Wiatr"

1 

(1.00)
1 

(1.00)
1 

(1.00)
1 

(1.00)
2 

(2.00)
1 

(1.00)
DNS*

(6.00)
7.00

2 POL 005 Norbert Nowacki

Andrzej Synowiec

RJKP Poznań 2 

(2.00)
2 

(2.00)
2 

(2.00)
2 

(2.00)
1 

(1.00)
2 

(2.00)
DNS*

(6.00)
11.00

3 POL 163312 Maciej Szczurek 3* 

(3.00)
3 

(3.00)
3 

(3.00)
3 

(3.00)
3 

(3.00)
3 

(3.00)
1 

(1.00)
16.00

4 POL 3923 Mieczysław

Korzeniowski

Antoni

Szytniewski

AZS Toruń 5* 

(5.00)
5 

(5.00)
4 

(4.00)
5 

(5.00)
4 

(4.00)
4 

(4.00)
2 

(2.00)
24.00

5 POL brak /

pomarańczowy kadłub

Marcin Pinczynski

Anna Król

4 

(4.00)
4 

(4.00)
5* 

(5.00)
4 

(4.00)
5 

(5.00)
5 

(5.00)
3 

(3.00)
25.00
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